Temps Total
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11
13
16
19
24
39
44
7
90
91
92
93
96

Temps Total .
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11
12
14
17
19
22
45
53
60
97

Nancy

NATSIA
VALENTIN
MALLIOS
LEYVIGNE
CONTE-PRAT
HAAGEN
ZARZYCKI
DUCREUX
BEAUREGARD
BENHALIMA
AFANOU GATINE
JARRAR
TAHIMILI
OUZROUR
GOEDERT
KOLTES

16 JOUEURS

Frontignan

GIRAUDEAU
ISNARD
CAMARA
LEON
OLIVERAS
MESNARD
PELEGRIN
BOUCHILLOU
LAURENS
CANTON
ALEXANDRE
GAILLARD
BELLAHCENE
SAVONNE

14 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Compétition ProLigue

Code match 158PL23

Date 03/03/2023

Lieu Palais des Sports Jean Weille - Nancy
NANCY

14
32 Fin match 60'
22

Snir 00:00 215
Thibaud 00:00 0/1
Charalampos 00:00 4/6
Marc 00:00 5/6
Rohnan 00:00 11/17
Andreas 00:00
Maciej 00:00
Yann 00:00 415
Frédéric 00:00 0/1
Nori 00:00
Titouan 00:00 0/4
Hakim 00:00
Tristan 00:00
Younes 00:00 2/2
llian 00:00
Sacha 00:00

28 /47

Romain 00:00 2/2
Maxime 00:00 1/2
Nathy 00:00 4/5
Adria 00:00 3/6
Pau 00:00 4/5
Kévin 00:00

Lucas 00:00 6/7
Sacha 00:00 1/1
Anthony 00:00 6/6
Gaetan 00:00 1/1
Ayhan 00:00 5/7
Guenole 00:00

Nassim 00:00 1/4
Maxime 00:00

34/ 46

Bailly Alexandre
Kegler Thierry

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

2/5
0/1
4/6
5/6
11717

4/5 8/10
0/1

0/4

4/5 32/52

1/2 3/4
1/2
214 6/9
3/6
415

6/7
1/1
6/6
1/1
5/7

1/4

3/6 37/52

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

40%
0%
67%
83%
65%

80%
0%

0%

100%

62%

75%
50%
67%
50%
80%

86%
100%
100%
100%

71%

25%

71%

2022 /2023
Journée 20

20:30

FRONTIGNAN

22
37
37

1
1
1
1/20 5%
1
1
2
1
9/25 36%
10/45 22% 8

1
3

14744 32%
5
1

0/2 0%
14/ 46 30% 11

Magnier Vincent

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



